Excepllon to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (04.16.2025)
Ri

eview of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee

City Charter Section 16-05-3-

#

Department

Vendor Name

Contract Number

Description

Current Contract Value

New Contract / Amend $ Value

Total Contract Value

Contract/Amendment Begin Date

Original Contract End Date

Current Contract End Date

New Contract/Amendment End Date

What is being requested of F&P

User Dept Attendee

Police

Minnesota Elevator,

Inc. dba MEI Total

E18557

VSC for Elevator

Maintenance, Repairs and

911,278.00

$ 313,574.09

1,224,852.09

2/23/2025

2/22/2025

2/22/2025

2/22/2026

Communication

Laura Engan

Elevator Solutions Testing Services of Waiver DI
V/SC for the Proprietary
System Innovators - A Sof_tware Support and
Division of N. Harris Maintenance Agreement Communication
2 Treasurer ' E14353 with System Innovators 862,891.95| $  65,300.00 928,191.95 N/A 12/31/2020 02/28/229 N/A . David Henke
Computer - of Waiver
Corporation for the iNovah Software
P in Use Within the City
Treasurer Office
JFTCO, Inc. ak.a
John Fabick Tractor
: Company, Fabick VSC for Generator N/A N/A N/A Communication .
3 DPW-Water Cat, Fabick Power E19922 Maintenance New Contract $ 32921200 829,212.00 1211212023 (New Contract) | (New Contract) 12/11/2026 of Waiver PR 2
Systems, Inc., Fabick
Rents
VSC for Annual
4| Fire CentralSquare E19500 Maintenance for Records 219,060.00 | $  40,000.00 250,060.00 N/A 3/31/2026 3/31/2026 N/A Communication (EIEHEEE
Technologies, LLC Management System of Waiver Amanda Lewis
(RMS)
ﬁgﬁji;a Isntigr:jebcgate VSC for Milwaukee Communication
5 Health 9, E20684 Health Department Billing 65,000.00 | $  27,000.00 92,000.00 4/1/2025 3/31/2025 3/31/2025 4/30/2025 Aaron Szopinski

Ankura Consulting
Group, LLC

Process Assessment

of Waiver




