Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (04.16.2025) Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwankee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e													
# Department	Vendor Name	Contract Number	Description	Current Contract Value	New Co	Contract / Amend \$ Value	Total Contract Value	Contract/Amendment Begin Date	Original Contract End Date	Current Contract End Date	New Contract/Amendment End Date	What is being requested of F&P	User Dept Attendee
1 Police	Minnesota Elevator, Inc. dba MEI Total Elevator Solutions	E18557	VSC for Elevator Maintenance, Repairs and Testing Services	\$ 911,278.00	\$	313,574.09	\$ 1,224,852.09	2/23/2025	2/22/2025	2/22/2025	2/22/2026	Communication of Waiver	Laura Engan Mario Pipia
2 Treasurer	System Innovators - A Division of N. Harris Computer Corporation	E14353	VSC for the Proprietary Software Support and Maintenance Agreement with System Innovators for the iNovah Software in Use Within the City Treasurer Office	\$ 862,891.95	\$	65,300.00	\$ 928,191.95	N/A	12/31/2020	02/28/229	N/A	Communication of Waiver	David Henke
3 DPW-Water	JFTCO, Inc. a.k.a John Fabick Tractor Company, Fabick Cat, Fabick Power Systems, Inc., Fabick Rents	E19922	VSC for Generator Maintenance	N/A New Contract	\$	329,212.00	\$ 329,212.00	12/12/2023	N/A (New Contract)	N/A (New Contract)	12/11/2026	Communication of Waiver	Patrick Pauly
4 Fire	CentralSquare Technologies, LLC	E19500	VSC for Annual Maintenance for Records Management System (RMS)	\$ 219,060.00	\$	40,000.00	\$ 259,060.00	N/A	3/31/2026	3/31/2026	N/A	Communication of Waiver	Dr. Jeffery Madison Amanda Lewis
5 Health	Ankura Intermediate Holdings, LP dba Ankura Consulting Group, LLC	E20684	VSC for Milwaukee Health Department Billing Process Assessment	\$ 65,000.00	\$	27,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	4/1/2025	3/31/2025	3/31/2025	4/30/2025	Communication of Waiver	Aaron Szopinski